
Village SCAT TransportaƟon 

Who to contact with quesƟons, concerns, or suggesƟons: 

Riders Issues (behavior, lack of promptness, physical/mental disabiliƟes, etc.): 

 Robin Williams:  (314) 401-0155  robinwilliams2333@gmail.com 

Vehicle Issues: 

 Primary Contact:  John Plautz:  (262) 366-5315  john.plautz@gmail.com 
 Secondary contacts:   Mark Geiser  (501) 701-0923  geiserpm@suddenlink.net 

           Lee Zuege  (501) 209-0424  vzuege@gmail.com 
If you are stranded with the vehicle and are unable to contact any of the above 
individuals, contact Lester’s Auto and Towing 

 (501) 984-5205 
Driver Scheduling Issues: 

 If you need to find a subsƟtute, email other drivers asking for help. 
For other scheduling issues: 

 Lynda Grasse:  (501) 915-3033  lynda.grasse@gmail.com 
 
Other Driver related Issues (praise, complaints, quesƟons, etc.): 

 Tim Rausch:  (505) 919-8384  jƟrausch@aƩ.net 
 ScoƩ Luchesi:  (409) 771-0857  scoƩluchesi@gmail.com 

 
Ride Coordinator Scheduling: 

 Cheryl Johnson:  (817) 223-7890  clj9987@gmail.com 
 

Office issues and procedures: 
 Carolyn Duncan:  (860) 575-2663  carolduncan52@aƩ.net 

 
Reimbursement for expenses or other financial issues: 

 Tom Funk:  (501) 984-3901  2020funk@gmail.com 
 
PotenƟal new volunteer referrals: 

 Ride Coordinator (Scheduler):  Joan Plautz:  (262) 352-5749  joan.plautz@gmail.com 
 Driver:  Tim Rausch:  (505) 919-8384  jƟrausch@aƩ.net 

 
PotenƟal speaking engagements with area churches and organizaƟons: 

 Lynda Grasse:  (501) 915-3033  lynda.grasse@gmail.com 
  
“None of the Above”: 

 Tom Grasse:  (501) 209-1485   2tom.grasse@gmail.com 
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